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HRES 1092
Congratulating the University of Iowa Hawkeyes football team for winning the 2010 FedEx Orange Bowl.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Feb 22, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education, Lifelong Learning, and Competitiveness.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education, Lifelong Learning, and Competitiveness.  (Mar 22,
2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1092 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (4 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA Feb 22, 2010

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA Feb 22, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Mar 22, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 22, 2010) 

Commends the University of Iowa Hawkeyes football team for winning the 2010 FedEx Orange Bowl.

Actions Timeline

Mar 22, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education, Lifelong Learning, and Competitiveness.
Feb 22, 2010: Introduced in House
Feb 22, 2010: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E189)
Feb 22, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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